

0715 मी-30 R.C.C. मी 31/5 मी 14021 व 84/5 मी 415
अधिकांश गुण अर्हता /

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मि. 1751/23-24

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

24021

Measurement Book

गणना: 24021 मी 1751

1751

23rd Jan 2024

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work:-	Construction of RCC				
	Master Bridge in Sikta to				
	Chamainda road in between				
	Manglia & Chhapana village.				
Block:-	Sikta				
Agency:-	Sri Khursid Islam				
	At-Bherikari, P.O- Murli Parsauni				
	Ward No:-1 Parsauni Murli				
	Dist:- W. Champaran				
Agreement No:-	27/2023-24				
Date of start:-	30.1.2024				
Term of Completion:-	29.1.2025				
Agreement Value:-	Rs 3,22,07,283 =				
Details of work done:-					
(1)	Excavation				
	for structures etc				
	all complete fig.				
	upto 3.00m depth				
275.54 m ³	vide TMB P-1				
	@ Rs 427.089/m ³ = Rs 1,17,680 =				
(2)	Laying of PCCMS in				
	leveling course etc				
	all complete fig.				
18.24 m ³	vide MB 1750, P-17				
	@ Rs 8997.74/m ³ = Rs 1,63,849 =				

Continuation
C.O. @ Rs 2,81,529 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.85m		281.5295
(4)	Rec grade M30 in pile				
	Foundation complete				
	as per drawing and				
	Technical Specification.				
239.5984 ³	vide MB-1	750	P-20		
	@ Rs 9911.86/m ³ = Rs 2374862=				
(5)	Bored cast in situ				
	M35 grade Rec pile				
	excluding reinforcement				
	etc all complete				
	job.				

258 M	vide	MB	P-2		
42 M	"	MB 1750	P-12		
21 M	"	"	P-13		
21 M	"	"	P-14		
21 M	"	"	P-15		
21 M	"	"	P-16		
384 M	@ Rs	30962.20/M			= Rs 11889485=w
(5/5)	S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement				
	in foundation				
	etc all complete job.				
25.09542 MT	vide	MB	P-2		
4.74968 MT	vide	MB 1750	P-12		
2.37484 MT	"	"	P-13		
2.37484 MT	"	"	P-14		
2.37484 MT	"	"	P-15		
2.37484 MT	"	"	P-16		
T= 39.34446 MT					

Continuation @ Rs 1,45,45876=w

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Contd.					$BP = 1,45,45,876 = w$
RTS 39.3444 MT					
(13.728) MT vide MB 1750				P-18	
To SS. 10013 MT					
Less 253.061 MT @ Rs 80622.61 / MT = Rs 4,27,7916 = w					
(6) 6 Bonding steel liner					
6mm thick etc all					
Complete job.					
4.26312 MT vide MB P-3					
@ Rs 1,05,622.86 / MT = Rs 4,50,283 = w					
(7) 7 Bonding and construc-					
-ting one span Service					
road etc all complete					
job.					
28.08 M vide MB P-3					
@ Rs 4378.01 / M = Rs 1,22,935 = w					
(8) 8 Bonding and construc-					
-ting one span tempo-					
rory Earth Island etc					
all complete job.					
1 No. vide MB P-3					
@ Rs 78583.82 each = Rs 78,584 = w					
(9) 9 S/FIP HYSD bar reinforce					
ment in substructure etc					
all complete job.					
8.32701 MT vide MB No. 1750 P-19					
@ Rs 80846.14 / MT = Rs 6,73,207 = w					

Continuation C-0 > Rs 2,01,48,801 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				BF 2,01,48,801.20
(10/31)				
Construction of Ambkt.				
with material obtained				
from borrow pits with				
a lead of 1000m etc all				
complete job.				
421.80 M ³ vide TMB, P-3				
@ Rs 261.09/M ³ = Rs 1,10,128.20				
(11/42)				
Dismantling of Existing				
structures etc all				
complete job.				
141.75 M ³ vide TMB, P-4				
@ Rs 1713.06/M ³ = Rs 2,42,826.20				
Total Rs 2,05,01,755.20				
Add GST @ 18% → Rs 36,90,316.20				
Add L. cess @ 1% → Rs 2,05,018.20				
Add S. Fee (As per 1st bill) → Rs 34,339.20				
Add S. Fee (For 2nd bill) → Rs 45,174.20				
Total → Rs 2,44,76,602.20				
Less 20.50% as per agreement = Rs 50,17,703.20				
Total → Rs 1,94,58,899.20				
Less Previous payment → Rs 1,05,60,565.20				
Total → Rs 88,98,334.20				
As per 08/5/2021				
P.C.				

Continuation